


Item Number
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Part Number

90512710
90530041
90524094
90519350
90515185
000000-00
90502293
5100573-00
90516640
000000-00
000000-00
90524394
90516642
000000-00
90517248
90517322
497557-00
90556899
90524136
90512706
90516300
90519344
000000-00
330013-04
5104138-00
000000-00
90512618

PartsList for NST2036 Type 1

Description

SPOOL COVER
SPOOL HOUSING
EYELET
MOTOR & GEARBOX
CLAMSHELL SET
No Longer Available
SCREW

CORD CLAMP
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BOLT

NUT

No Longer Available
AUXILIARY HANDLE
HANDLE,SUPPORT
NUT

BOLT

BRAND LABEL
TELESCOPIC TUBE
WIRING HARNESS
TERMINAL BLOCK
No Longer Available
SCREW
COMPRESSION SPRING
No Longer Available
TRIGGER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
856
856
866
871

Part Number

000000-00
90515184
000000-00
90523563
90526672
90516640
90517151
90524062
90582403
90524289
XR360
000000-00

PartsList for NST2036 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
CLAMSHELL SET

No Longer Available
SPRING CLIP

ALLEN WRENCH
SCREW

WARNING LABEL (ENG)
WARNING LABEL (SPA)
SPOOL & LINE

CARRY STRAP
BATTERY PACK

No Longer Available
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